Admission Guidelines and Fee Structure (For Academic Session 2021-22 & 2022-23)



The HDFC School believes in providing a transparent and inclusive Admission process for all prospective students. The School clearly communicates every aspect of its policies to parents. All information is available on the school website.

Admissions are open for Classes I - XI.

Criteria for admission (I-XI): Submission of the child's latest performance record along with the school leaving certificate.

Inclusive Education:

- The HDFC School also provides admission to children with Special Educational needs. (Separate fee structure is available on
- RTE: The school takes admissions under the Right to Education Act.

Fee Structure for Academic Session 2021-22 & 2022-23

Particulars	Amount	
Registration Fee		
Admission Fee(One-Time, Non-Refundable)	₹1,200/-	
	As mentioned in the table below	
Facilities Fees (One-Time, Non-Refundable)	₹35,000/-	
Co-Curriculum fees (One-Time, Non-Refundable)	₹25,000/-	
Security Deposit (Refundable)	₹30,000/-	

0/- ₹12,650,	/- Commerce /- ₹13,800/-	Humanities ₹14,260/-
		114,200/-
0/- ₹12,650	/- =12.000/	
.==,050)	(15,000)-	₹14,260/-
7/- ₹25,300/	′- ₹27,600/-	₹28,520/-
	0/- ₹25,300/	12,000/-

Exclusions: Uniforms, Books, Transport Fee. There will be an additional charge for post-school activities, excursions/school trips and any other optional activities.

The following Fees are payable at the time of Admission:

- Admission Fee, Facilities Fee, Co-Curriculum Fees (One-time, Non-refundable)
- Security Deposit (Refundable)

Only Security Deposit is refundable when the child leaves school or successfully completes Class XII.

After School Care Program: This is available only for our students upto Grade II in the school premises at an additional charge.

Transport Related Fees:

Transport Registration fee (One time, Non-refundable): ₹2,000/-, RFID Charges (Payable annually): ₹2,500/-, Monthly Transport

This fee structure is valid for 2 years and subject to revision as per the Maharashtra Educational Institutions (Regulation of Fee) Act.

*For the Academic Session 2021-22, keeping in mind the extraordinary situation caused due to Covid-19, the school management has unilaterally reduced only the Tuition fee and Term fee payable for the Academic Session 2021-22 as per Annexure-1.

Sr.No.238-241, Planet IT, Adjacent to TCS, Behind Kalyan Jewellers, Magarpatta Road, Hadapsar, Pune-411028

Website: www.thehdfcschool.com Email:admissions.pune@thehdfcschool.com Contact No: 020-67480700/01, +91-7410043111

Admission Guidelines and Fee Structure

(For Academic Session 2021-22)



The HDFC School believes in providing a transparent and inclusive Admission process for all prospective students. The School clearly communicates every aspect of its policies to parents. All information is available on the school website.

Admissions are open for Nursery, LKG & UKG

Age Criteria

Class	Entry Age	
NURSERY		
LOWER KG	3 years(As on 31 Dec 2021)	
UPPER KG	4 years (As on 30 Sep 2021)	
OFFER RG	5 years (As on 30 Sep 2021)	

Fee Structure (For academic Session 2021-22): Nursery, LKG, UKG

Particulars	A	
Registration Fee	Amount	
	₹1200/-	
Admission Fee(One-Time, Non-Refundable)	₹65000/-	
Security Deposit(Refundable)	₹3000/-	

Tuition Fee per month	₹8000/-	
Term Fee payable in 2 instalments	₹16000/-	

Inclusive Education

The HDFC School also provides admission to children with Special Educational needs.

*SEN Students if applicable(Tuition fees per month) ₹10000/-	
--------------------------------------------------------------	--

For students availing the school transport, there is a One-time, Non-refundable Transport Registration Fee of Rs. 2000.

Exclusions: Uniforms, Books, Transport Fee. There will be an additional charge for post-school activities, excursions/school trips and any other optional activities.

The following Fees are payable at the time of Admission:

- Admission Fee (One-time, Non-refundable)
- Transport Registration fee (One-time, Non-refundable)
- RFID charges for transport students.
- Security Deposit (Refundable)
- Only Security Deposit is refundable when the child leaves school or successfully completes Class XII.

After School Care Program: This is available only for our students in the school premises at an additional charge.

Sr.No.238-241, Planet IT, Adjacent to TCS, Behind Kalyan Jewellers, Magarpatta Road, Hadapsar, Pune-411028

Website: www.thehdfcschool.com Email:admissions.Pune@thehdfcschool.com Contact No: 020-67480700/01, +91-7410043111

Admission Guidelines and Fee Structure (For Academic Session 2023-24)



The HDFC School believes in providing a transparent and inclusive Admission process for all prospective students. The School clearly communicates every aspect of its policies to parents. All information is available on the school website.

Admissions are open for Nursery, LKG and UKG.

Age Criteria

Class	Entry Age	
Nursery	3 years(As on 31 Dec 2023)	
Lower KG	4 years (As on 30 Sep 2023)	
Upper KG	5 years (As on 30 Sep 2023)	

Inclusive Education:

 The HDFC School also provides admission to children with Special Education needs (Separate fee structure is available on request).

Fee Structure (For academic Session 2023-24): Nursery, LKG, and UKG

Particulars	Amount	5
Registration Fee	₹1,200/-	
Admission Fee(One-Time, Non-Refundable)	₹78,100/-	
Security Deposit(Refundable)	₹33,000/-	

Tuition Fee per month	₹10,500/-	
Term Fee payable in 2 installments	₹21,000/-	
Evelusions: Uniforms B. J. T.	(22,000)	

Exclusions: Uniforms, Books, Transport Fee, post-school activities, excursions/school trips and any other optional activities.

The following Fees are payable at the time of Admission:

- Admission Fee (One-time, Non-refundable)
- Transport Registration fee (One-time, Non-refundable)
- Transport fees & RFID charges for transport students as applicable
- Security Deposit (Refundable)

Only Security Deposit is refundable when the child leaves school or successfully completes Class XII.

Documents required for completion of admission process. 1. Original Birth Certificate 2. Copy of student's Aadhar Card. 3. Address Proof of Parents. 4. Photo ID Proof of Parents. 5. Caste Certificate of Father/ Student (If applicable).

Transport Registration fee (One time, Non-refundable): ₹2,000/-, RFID Charges (annually) & transport fees as applicable.

Sr.No.238-241, Planet IT, Adjacent to TCS, Behind Kalyan Jewellers, Magarpatta Road, Hadapsar, Pune-411028 Website: www.thehdfcschool.com Email:admissions.pune@thehdfcschool.com Contact No: 020-67480700/01, +91-7410043111

Admission Guidelines and Fee Structure (For Academic Session 2023-24 & 2024-25)



The HDFC School believes in providing a transparent and inclusive Admission process for all prospective students. The School clearly communicates every aspect of its policies to parents. All information is available on the school website.

Admissions are open for Classes II - XII.

Criteria for admission (II-XII): Submission of the child's latest performance record along with the school leaving certificate.

Inclusive Education:

- The HDFC School also provides admission to children with Special Educational needs. (Separate fee structure is available on
- RTE: The school takes admissions under the Right to Education Act.

Fee Structure for Academic Session 2023-24 & 2024-25

Amount	
₹1.200/-	
	Amount ₹1,200/- As mentioned in the table below ₹38,500/- ₹27,500/- ₹33,000/-

	Classes II-V	Classes VI-VIII	Class IX-X	Class XI-XII Commerce	Class XI-XII Science & Humanities
Admission Fee					
(One-Time, Non-					
Refundable)	₹ 12,050	₹ 13,570	₹ 14,480	₹ 15,800	= 45 222
Tuition Fee per month*	₹ 12,050	= 12 FT0		(13,800	₹ 16,330
and the per month	1 12,030	₹ 13,570	₹ 14,480	₹ 15,800	₹ 16,330
Term Fee payable in 2					
equal installments					
(In April & in October)*	₹ 24,100	₹ 27,140	₹ 28,960	₹ 31,600	

Exclusions: Uniforms, Books, Transport Fee. There will be an additional charge for post-school activities, excursions/school trips and any other optional activities.

The following Fees are payable at the time of Admission:

- Admission Fee, Facilities Fee, Co-Curriculum Fees (One-time, Non-refundable)
- Interest free Security Deposit (Refundable)

Only Interest free Security Deposit is refundable when the child leaves school or successfully completes Class XII.

Transport Related Fees:

Transport Registration fee (One time, Non-refundable): ₹2,000/-, RFID Charges (annually) & transport fees as applicable.

The fees is subject to revision as per the Maharashtra Educational Institutions (Regulation of Fee) Act.

Sr.No.238-241, Planet IT, Adjacent to TCS, Behind Kalyan Jewellers, Magarpatta Road, Hadapsar, Pune-411028

Website: www.thehdfcschool.com Email:admissions.pune@thehdfcschool.com Contact No: 020-67480700/01, +91-7410043111